

## ERRATA SHEET

WITNESS: HENRY FAYNE

IN RE: ER-2010-0036, EVIDENTIARY HEARING - VOLUME 35, MARCH 26, 2010

Upon reading the deposition and before subscribing thereto, the deponent indicated the following changes should be made:

Page: 3034      Line: 11      Should read: "4,396" should be "\$43.96"

Reason for change: clarity

Page: 3037      Line: 13      Should read: "TBA" should be "TVA"

Reason for change: clarity

Page: 3038      Line: 24      Should read: "TBA" should be "TVA"

Reason for change: clarity

Page: 3043      Line: 7      Should read: "Kenergy" should be "Hawesville"

Reason for change:

Page: 3044      Line: 1      Should read: "2,932" should be "\$29.32"

Reason for change: clarity

Page: 3044      Line: 9      Should read: "agree" should be "degree"

Reason for change: clarity

Page:      Line:      Should read:


Reason for change:

Page:      Line:      Should read:

Reason for change:

Page:      Line:      Should read:

Reason for change:

Signature:  Date: 4/10/10